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Jazz Group Children
—_m

Dance Factor Dance Factor SALUTE B League



Contemporary Modern Group Mini

Jelea Dance Studio- Reddam House Waterfall Jelea Dance Studio- Reddam House Waterfall You are beautiful A League



Lyrical Solo Seniors

Kalinda Harmse
Chloé Windell
Taylor van Rooyen
Alexandra dos Santos
Kaylie Barlow
Birgitte Schoeman
Jordan Brill

Mia Burger

Zuan Scheepers
Phiwe Nhleko

Eryn Pontus

Mila di Ciccio
Mieke Vd Merwe
Jané van Niekerk
Charlice Gous
Kaylin Knoetze
Erin Gardiner

Jane Toich

Elmarie Lubbe
Addy Joffe
Matthew James Romans
Lia Pretorius

Carla van Vuren
Skailah Brady

Kyla Paige Hegland
Zoé Steyn

Mikayla Parsons
Bianca Bosnjak

Kamogelo Confident Maseko

Kalinda Harmse
Eunice Ras
Saffron Faught
Catalonia de Kock
Mikayla Jacobs
Lara Visagie

Glam Dance Company

Nu Dance

NG Dance

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Ni Dance

Nu Dance

Bowring Levin School of Dance
Nu Dance

SA Dance Team

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Rhythm in Us! Dance Studio
Nu Dance

And U Dance Studio
STUDIO7 Dance Company
And U Dance Studio
Gauteng Dance Studios

Ni Dance

Ni Dance

Faymous Studio

Bowring Levin School of Dance
Jo Jackson Dance Company
HD DANCE

Gauteng Dance Studios
Glam Dance Company

Just Wing It

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Glam Dance Company
Dance Genetique

SIR ALBAARTS ACADEMY

Glam Dance Company

And U Dance Studio
Rhythm in Us! Dance Studio
Dance 2 Express Studios
Dare2dance

Glam Dance Company

Hopelessly Devoted
This Bitter Earth
Love In The Dark
Selah

| Surrender

Purple Rain

Sparrow

And | Am Telling You I'm Not Going
A man can hurt
Stand Up

Home

One Day I'll Fly Away
Always remember us the way
Runaway to Mars

In the air

Unravelling

My Immortal

Die With You

With or without you
Unchained melody
Falling

Over the Rainbow
Wicket Game

Run To You

Nervous

Prodigal

Darling

Love

Inner voices

Nothing

Creep

Let You Down
In this shirt
Read all about it
Ashes

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
14th
14th
15th
16th
16th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
20th

Moved to
Open

A League
A League
A League
A League
A League
A League
A League
A League
A League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League
B League

B League
A League



Lyrical Group Children
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Dance Factor Dance Factor THE ONE B League



Jazz Group Mini

Jelea Dance Studio- Reddam House Waterfall Jelea Dance Studio- Reddam House Waterfall Dance with me A League



Musical Theatre Group Juniors

Reddam House Waterfall Estate Dance Studio Reddam House Waterfall Estate Dance Studio The Prom B League



Jazz Formation Juniors

IMOVE Dance Academy IMOVE Dance Academy Physical 1st B League
2 And U Dance Studio And U Dance Studio Money Money Money 2nd B League



Contemporary Modern Group Children
—__m

DS Dance Studios DS Dance Studios The Light Within 1st A League
3 Dance Factor Dance Factor ELECTRICITY 2nd B League
1 SIR ALBAARTS ACADEMY SIR ALBAARTS ACADEMY Africa Arise 3rd B League



Jazz Group Seniors

2 NuU Dance NG Dance Be Italian 1st A League
5 Ignite Dance Studio Ignite Dance Studio My Girl 2nd B League
4 Ignite Dance Studio Ignite Dance Studio Legends 3rd B League
1 Gauteng Dance Studios Gauteng Dance Studios Paint it black 4th B League
& Fast Lane Dance Company Fast Lane Dance Company Feeling Good



Musical Theatre Group Seniors

Blissed Dance Blissed Dance OI'Bamboo 1st B League
2 Reddam House Waterfall Estate Dance Studio Reddam House Waterfall Estate Dance Studio 20th Century Fox Mambo 2nd B League



Open Group Juniors

NuU Dance NG Dance The Train Station A League



